
MilS  2023-03-26

Plac  Klass Namn/Serie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tot X Ligan

1 3A Jan A 47 43 47 48 46 47 49 43 46 46 40 43 545 7

2 2A Tobbe L 45 43 45 46 46 40 46 45 36 41 45 39 517 3

1 3B Curt J 46 47 47 48 47 43 45 41 42 42 47 43 538 4

2 3B Jålen 43 46 41 47 48 42 45 42 41 43 46 43 527 5

3 2B Katarina P 42 39 43 41 34 47 45 45 33 48 37 48 502 5

0

1 3R Jan A 48 49 47 48 50 46 47 45 47 48 47 48 570 16

2 3R Johan G 48 46 48 48 47 47 49 46 47 46 47 46 565 12

3 2R Belinda H 42 48 44 48 48 46 39 49 44 46 42 45 541 9

4 2R Tobbe L 45 46 45 48 50 37 38 47 46 43 44 47 536 13

1 3C Johan G 46 47 47 46 44 45 48 46 45 48 47 46 555 7

2 3C Karl S 47 44 46 48 49 44 47 41 45 43 45 46 545 8

3 2C Belinda H 46 49 41 47 48 47 50 46 37 41 45 44 541 11

4 VÅC Jålen 39 46 45 45 42 44 45 48 45 49 45 43 536 6

5 2C Stefan E 47 48 45 48 40 47 47 42 35 44 43 44 530 8

6 VÄC Curt J 46 49 47 45 46 47 37 44 47 45 47 8 508 2

7 1C Anette A 38 44 44 43 37 45 38 45 43 42 40 48 507 6

8 2C Katarina P 40 40 43 45 46 46 44 45 38 35 41 37 500 5

9 1C Åke W 1 42 35 46 31 45 49 45 34 44 39 38 37 485 2

10 1C Åke W 2 35 46 45 39 43 42 33 45 36 33 42 43 482 1

11 1C Magnus J 2 38 27 40 36 39 43 42 43 46 32 40 44 470 5

12 1C Björn B 41 27 38 43 30 39 33 46 29 31 32 41 430 1

13 1C Anette A 38 44 44 43 37 45 38 45 0 0 40 48 422 4

14 1C Magnus J1 37 41 40 31 29 41 37 25 34 38 28 34 415 3

15 2C Annica J 34 29 33 41 24 41 39 30 11 32 27 23 364 0

För poängligan Ligan

1 3R Jan A 48 49 47 48 50 46 47 45 47 48 47 48 570 16 23

2 3R Johan G 48 46 48 48 47 47 49 46 47 46 47 46 565 12 22

3 3C Johan G 46 47 47 46 44 45 48 46 45 48 47 46 555 7 21

4 3A Jan A 47 43 47 48 46 47 49 43 46 46 40 43 545 7 20

5 3C Karl S 47 44 46 48 49 44 47 41 45 43 45 46 545 8 19

6 2R Belinda H 42 48 44 48 48 46 39 49 44 46 42 45 541 9 18

7 2C Belinda H 46 49 41 47 48 47 50 46 37 41 45 44 541 11 17

8 3B Curt J 46 47 47 48 47 43 45 41 42 42 47 43 538 4 16

9 2R Tobbe L 45 46 45 48 50 37 38 47 46 43 44 47 536 13 15

10 VÅC Jålen 39 46 45 45 42 44 45 48 45 49 45 43 536 6 14

11 2C Stefan E 47 48 45 48 40 47 47 42 35 44 43 44 530 8 13

12 3B Jålen 43 46 41 47 48 42 45 42 41 43 46 43 527 5 12

13 2A Tobbe L 45 43 45 46 46 40 46 45 36 41 45 39 517 3 11

14 VÄC Curt J 46 49 47 45 46 47 37 44 47 45 47 8 508 2 10

15 2B Katarina P 42 39 43 41 34 47 45 45 33 48 37 48 502 5 9

16 2C Katarina P 40 40 43 45 46 46 44 45 38 35 41 37 500 5 8

17 1C Åke W 1 42 35 46 31 45 49 45 34 44 39 38 37 485 2 7

18 1C Åke W 2 35 46 45 39 43 42 33 45 36 33 42 43 482 1 6

19 1C Magnus J 2 38 27 40 36 39 43 42 43 46 32 40 44 470 5 5

20 1C Björn B 41 27 38 43 30 39 33 46 29 31 32 41 430 1 4

21 1C Anette A 38 44 44 43 37 45 38 45 0 0 40 48 422 4 3

22 1C Magnus J1 37 41 40 31 29 41 37 25 34 38 28 34 415 3 2

23 2C Annica J 34 29 33 41 24 41 39 30 11 32 27 23 364 0 1


